
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

NO Classified (70% = 9 Kol)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

StNo
7
4

75
2

24
11
66

100
8

718
27
9

846
825
500
848

5

124
40

811
23
3

Driver
BARTH
KONOPKA
SALAQUARDA
MILOTA
HOTZ
GALÁŠ
PAVLÍ EK
WASZEK
ROMANINI
SOVI KA
KA ÍREK
KUFNER
BAU
LAHMER
ZSIGO
WOSCHITZ
TERSCHL

HESSE
HERBECK
SÜSSENGUTH
HOLZNER
KORMANN

Sven
Miro
Filip
Libor
Benjamin
Jáchym
Mat j
Dennis
Diego
Pavel
Petr
Andreas
Bob
Franz
Antal
Richard
Wolfgang

Max
Antonín
Manuel
Daniel
Peter

Nat.
GER
SVK
CZE
CZE
CHE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
GER
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT

GER
CZE
GER
AUT
GER

Car
Ginetta Chevrolet
Ligier LMP3
Audi R8 LMS GT3
Mercedes AMG GT3
Ligier Turbo
Lamborghini Super Tropheo
Lamborghini Super Tropheo
Lamborghini Super Tropheo
PRC-Cosworth
KTM GTX
Audi R8 LMS Ultra GT3
PRC-BMW
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
BMW M4 GT4
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Prosport BMW

BMW M6 GT3
Pagani Zonda
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Ligier SS51
PRC-Audi-Turbo

Team
Sven Barth
ARC Bratislava/SVK
ISR Racing/CZE
GT2 Motorsport/CZE
Benjamin Hotz
Micanek Motorsport ACCR pwrd by Buggyra/CZE
Micanek Motorsport ACCR pwrd by Buggyra/CZE
GT2 Motorsport/CZE
Diego Romanini
RTR projects/CZE
Duck Racing/CZE
Andreas Kufner
Kogelbauer Motorsport/AUT
Kogelbauer Motorsport/AUT
Trevor Racing/SVK
Kogelbauer Motorsport/AUT
Wolfgang Terschl

Trevor Racing/SVK
Rock Robots/CZE
Manuel Süssenguth/GER
Daniel HOLZNER
Peter Kormann

Lps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

5
5

Time
26:01.564
26:23.056
26:46.543
27:08.491
27:08.965
27:26.085
27:38.772
27:40.587
26:00.743
26:03.316
26:22.397
26:41.604
26:52.393
27:18.489
27:25.011
27:47.433
27:55.704

10:47.736
10:53.927

Diff

21.492
44.979

1:06.927
1:07.401
1:24.521
1:37.208
1:39.023

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Best
1:57.752
1:59.935
2:01.821
2:03.725
2:02.057
2:04.661
2:05.659
2:05.471
2:05.669
2:08.716
2:09.474
2:11.129
2:12.003
2:10.621
2:14.812
2:15.825
2:28.698

2:02.940
2:07.924

In
2
5
3
4
7
3
2
3
3
5
4
7
3
2
2
3
3

3
3
0
0
0

Class
D5-SCC1
D5
D4-GT3
D4-GT3
D5-SCC2
D4-GTC
D4-GTC
D4-GTC
D5-SCC1
D4-GTX
D4-GT3
D5-SCC1
D4-GTC
D4-GTC
D4-GT4
D4-GTC
D5-SCC1

D4-GT3
D4-GTX
D4-GTC
D5-SCC2
D5-SCC1

CEZ+JUN

CEZ
CEZ
CEZ

CEZ/J
CEZ/J
CEZ
CEZ

CEZ

CEZ
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
21.492

Avg. Speed
161,928

Best Lap Tm
1:57.752

Best Speed
165,184

Best Lap by
7 - Sven BARTH

Vytišt no: 9.9.2023 13:23:48

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK(CZ) /     LIVE: racehero.io
editel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartoš (CZ)

HSK/Chair of the Stewards: Veronika Mallatová Bartošová (CZ)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA 2023
FIA CEZ D4 GT + D5 + SCC

1.Závod / Race 1

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 12:53:07

Brno 5,403 Km

9.9.2023 12:45


